
Date Time Location Home Away
Tue 12/03/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime West Asheville Squad

8:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock Itals

Thu 12/05/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare Car Dr
8:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless Itals

Tue 12/10/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime Car Dr
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad Itals

Thu 12/12/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock AMA Wireless
8:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare West Asheville Squad

Tue 12/17/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime Aeroflow Healthcare
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad AMA Wireless

Thu 12/19/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Itals Car Dr
8:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock Hi-Wire Primetime

Tue 01/07/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr AMA Wireless
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad Biltmore Shock

Thu 01/09/14 7:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless Hi-Wire Primetime
8:45 PM Avl High School Itals Aerflow Healthcare

Tue 01/14/14 7:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless Aeroflow Healthcare
8:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr Biltmore Shock

Thu 01/16/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Itals Hi-Wire Primetime
8:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr West Asheville Squad

Tue 01/21/14 7:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad Hi-Wire Primetime
8:45 PM Avl High School Itals Biltmore Shock

Thu 01/23/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr Aeroflow Healthcare
8:45 PM Avl High School Itals AMA Wireless

Tue 01/28/14 7:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless Biltmore Shock
8:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock Aeroflow Healthcare

Thu 01/30/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr Hi-Wire Primetime
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad Aeroflow Healthcare

Tue 02/04/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime Biltmore Shock
8:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless West Asheville Squad

Thu 02/06/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Car Dr Itals
8:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare Hi-Wire Primetime

Tue 02/11/14 7:45 PM Avl High School AMA Wireless Car Dr
8:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock West Asheville Squad

Thu 02/13/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime AMA Wireless
8:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare Itals

Tue 02/18/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare AMA Wireless
8:45 PM Avl High School Biltmore Shock Car Dr

Thu 02/20/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hi-Wire Primetime Itals
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Squad Car Dr

Date Time Location Home Away
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Men C Division
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Tue 02/25/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Aeroflow Healthcare Biltmore Shock
8:45 PM Avl High School Itals West Asheville Squad

Techs  Biltmore Shock
Techs  Hi-Wire Primetime
Techs  Aeroflow Healthcare
Techs  AMA Wireless
Techs  West Asheville Squad
Techs  Itals
Techs  Car Dr

Weather Hotline:  251-4082

Phone:  251-4026
Fax:  251-4030

League Coordinator:  Bryan Fish
bfish@ashevillenc.gov
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